riday Hash

\ :

COMMITTEE 2015/2016

GM: Mountain Hawk 0457 987 005 On Sec: GPS 0402 465410
Hash Cash: D Cell 0431 000761 R.A: Ballwrinkle 0466 524141
Trail Master: Pacemaker 0438056290 Hash Horn:  Brave Tart 0438056290

Hash Splash: Tightarse 9384 0997 Piss Pourer: Hogshit 0411125248

Haberdash: Cow Pat 0439 956056 Hash Flash:  High Beam 0421696 211
Web Wanker: Blow Fly 0439 215505 Web Address: www.fridayhash.com

Run: 1343 Date: 14 10 2016

Hare: Sybil VENUE: Crawley

THE RUN

All escorted out the front runners right , walkers left and follow Megawatt. Even then some of the
walkers took a wrong turn, some ended up in the runners trail. Hashers can’t follow instructions.
There was some confusion in and around the university but all got home for champagne and
lollies mostly before the rain came down. Dead Squid reported on the walkers not really serious
as he had his own run and Franga for the runners also did his own thing. Replicar commented
that we went round and round.

THE CIRCLE

Welcome to run #1343. Down down for the hare and co-hare.

Accolade for the RA for the rain holding off till after the run. Farewell to Soixante Muff she is
going to Rotto??

Hogshit has a grandson.

Thanks to Troppo for putting his hand up for 28 Oct run.

CHARGES

Franga for getting locked out.

White Pointe for having too many
drinks

The short people for talking

Tightarse in trouble for GM disrespect
Leaners Blew —He and GPS

Blew-He for charging her phone.


http://www.fridayhash.com/

LTNS

Tightarse, Rob

DUMMY SHORTS

Nominees GPS , Doggy Doo , Whoreda & Shifty.
Doggy Doo being the winner for his bad navigating

JOKERS
Cookie, Mountain Hawk, Tightarse & High Beam

The Mexican beans and rice served up were excellent followed up by cake and ice cream.

GENERAL BUSINESS
October 29. Overnighter at The Vines resort. Cost will be $80 per head including food and
drinks. Please transfer money to the hash account 036 000 615552 and reference hash name
and the Vines Resort, and let Mountain Hawk know if you are going. Please pay if you have not
already. NEWS FLASH: THERE IS A VACANCY FOR 1 SINGLE FEMALE FOR THE VINES.

Our Christmas run will be on the 16™ December at Radar and Meladjusted’s place.

OTHER HASH EVENTS: Details of other hash club events or check out the FH3 website

Freo Hash 666 run November 2nd

Perth Harriettes 2000 run celebrations February 4 2017 at Novotel Langley .See Rambling.\

Hamersley 2000™ run March 10 2017.

RECEDING HARELINE

RUN NO

1344
1345
1346
1347
1348
1349
1350
1351
1352

DATE

21/10/2016
28/10/2016
04/11/2016
11/11/2016
18/11/2016
25/11/2016
02/12/2016
09/12/2016
16/12/2016

TBA’s venues please

On On

HARE

Sardar

Troppo

Suka

Doggy Doo
Shifty

AGM Tightarse
Rambling

Radar & Meladjusted

LOCATION

Piney Lakes Cnr Leach Hwy & Murdoch Drive

Menzies Park Mount Hawthorn
TBA

Xmas Run



GPS



