

COMMITTEE 2015/2016

GM:	Mountain Hawk	0457 987 005	On Sec:	GPS	0402 465410
Hash Cash:	D Cell	0431 000761	R.A:	Ballwrinkle	0466 524141
Trail Master:	Pacemaker	0438056290	Hash Horn:	Brave Tart	0438056290
Hash Splash:	Tightarse	9384 0997	Piss Pourer:	Hogshit	0411125248
Haberdash:	Cow Pat	0439 956056	Hash Flash:	High Beam	0421 696 211
Web Wanker:	Blow Fly	0439 215505	Web Address:	www.fridayha	<u>ash.com</u>

Run: 1343	Date:	14 10 2016
Hare: Sybil	VENUE:	Crawley

THE RUN

All escorted out the front runners right, walkers left and follow Megawatt. Even then some of the walkers took a wrong turn, some ended up in the runners trail. Hashers can't follow instructions. There was some confusion in and around the university but all got home for champagne and lollies mostly before the rain came down. Dead Squid reported on the walkers not really serious as he had his own run and Franga for the runners also did his own thing. Replicar commented that we went round and round.

THE CIRCLE

Welcome to run #1343. Down down for the hare and co-hare. Accolade for the RA for the rain holding off till after the run. Farewell to Soixante Muff she is going to Rotto?? Hogshit has a grandson. Thanks to Troppo for putting his hand up for 28 Oct run.

CHARGES

Franga for getting locked out. White Pointe for having too many drinks The short people for talking Tightarse in trouble for GM disrespect Leaners Blew –He and GPS Blew-He for charging her phone. LTNS Tightarse, Rob

DUMMY SHORTS

Nominees GPS , Doggy Doo , Whoreda & Shifty. Doggy Doo being the winner for his bad navigating

JOKERS

Cookie, Mountain Hawk, Tightarse & High Beam

The Mexican beans and rice served up were excellent followed up by cake and ice cream.

GENERAL BUSINESS

October 29. Overnighter at The Vines resort. Cost will be \$80 per head including food and drinks. Please transfer money to the hash account 036 000 615552 and reference hash name and the Vines Resort, and let Mountain Hawk know if you are going. Please pay if you have not already. **NEWS FLASH: THERE IS A VACANCY FOR 1 SINGLE FEMALE FOR THE VINES.**

Our Christmas run will be on the 16th December at Radar and Meladjusted's place.

OTHER HASH EVENTS: Details of other hash club events or check out the FH3 website

Freo Hash 666 run November 2nd

Perth Harriettes 2000 run celebrations February 4 2017 at Novotel Langley .See Rambling.\

Hamersley 2000th run March 10 2017.

RECEDING HARELINE

RUN NO	DATE	HARE	LOCATION
1344	21/10/2016	Sardar	Piney Lakes Cnr Leach Hwy & Murdoch Drive
1345	28/10/2016	Тгорро	
1346	04/11/2016	Suka	
1347	11/11/2016	Doggy Doo	
1348	18/11/2016	Shifty	Menzies Park Mount Hawthorn
1349	25/11/2016	AGM Tightarse	ТВА
1350	02/12/2016	Rambling	
1351	09/12/2016		
1352	16/12/2016	Radar & Meladjusted	Xmas Run

TBA's venues please

On On

GPS